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200601190000
29650

01/19/2006
12:07:05

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BUOYS, HUEY 26 16 200508230004
34500

Lot#:14
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200604200001
86380

04/20/2006
03:09:58

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN RICHARDSON,
VIVIAN

27 95 Lot#:1004
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW ESATES
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

200612140006
08330

12/14/2006
07:18:59

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCCANN
REGINALD

26 16 200606050002
64570

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
PHASE 1

200612140006
08340

12/14/2006
07:19:00

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MILLER
RICHARD C

26 16 200606050002
64540

Lot#:79
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200607190003
48440

07/19/2006
12:52:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
VIVIAN

27 95 200606050002
64610

Lot#:1004
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200607190003
48460

07/19/2006
12:52:26

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GRICE KEVIN 20 111 200603230001
37950

Lot#:5 Book:20
Pg:111
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW 3RD
ADDITION

200607190003
48450

07/19/2006
12:52:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON
VIVIAN

27 95 200604200001
86380

Lot#:1004
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW 10TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

200608080003
83360

08/08/2006
01:36:59

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES YOUNG, TARA
S

26 16 200606050002
64550

Lot#:75
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GARDENS
OF GRANDE
VIEW 1ST
ADDITION



200609280004
80980

09/28/2006
09:07:41

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES LOWE,
WOODROW

27 95 200311140007
54310

Lot#:1026
Book:27 Pg:95
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
10TH
ADDITION
PHASE I

200609280004
81000

09/28/2006
09:07:43

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES GRICE,
DARREL S

21 133 200606050002
64590

Lot#:572
Book:21
Pg:133
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
5TH ADDITION

200609280004
80990

09/28/2006
09:07:42

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BLACK
KENNETH

26 16 200606050002
64670

Lot#:128
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION
PHASE I

200610200005
19310

10/20/2006
09:29:47

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
AVERY

26 16 200606050002
64660

Lot#:46
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200606210002
98750

06/21/2006
04:01:49

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
STEWART

26 16 200406170003
29810

Lot#:10
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION

200608210004
07400

08/21/2006
02:36:15

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BURKE,
PATRICK

26 16 200606050002
64580

Lot#:28
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GARDENS
OF GRANDE
VIEW 1ST
ADDITION

200608210004
07390

08/21/2006
02:36:14

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MCCANN,
REGINALD

26 16 200606050002
64580

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GARDENS
OF GRANDE
VIEW 1ST
ADDITION
PHASE I

200609010004
34050

09/01/2006
03:25:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES BURKE,
PATRICK J

26 16 200606050002
64580

Lot#:45
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GARDENS
OF GRANDE
VIEW 1ST
ADDITION
PHASE I



200610060004
96230

10/06/2006
09:50:44

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES TOMPKIN, J C 26 16 200606050002
64660

Lot#:24
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES 1ST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200610200005
19300

10/20/2006
09:29:46

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES SHEARS
GREGORY

26 16 200606050002
64520

Lot#:125
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200611200005
67360

11/20/2006
03:45:25

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
AVERY

26 16 200508230004
34480

Lot#:46
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
FIRST
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER

200611200005
67350

11/20/2006
03:45:24

GRANDE
VIEW
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN
LORENZO

26 16 200508230004
34490

Lot#:129
Book:26 Pg:16
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
GARDENS
AND
TOWNHOMES
FIRST
ADDITION


