Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200601190000 29650	01/19/2006 12:07:05	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BUOYS, HUEY			26	16	200508230004 34500	Lot#:14 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
200604200001 86380	04/20/2006 03:09:58	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	RICHARDSON, VIVIAN			27	95		Lot#:1004 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESATES 10TH ADDITION PHASE I
200612140006 08330	12/14/2006 07:18:59	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCANN REGINALD			26	16	200606050002 64570	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER PHASE 1
200612140006 08340	12/14/2006 07:19:00	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MILLER RICHARD C			26	16	200606050002 64540	Lot#:79 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200607190003 48440	07/19/2006 12:52:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, VIVIAN			27	95	200606050002 64610	Lot#:1004 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW 10TH SECTOR PHASE I
200607190003 48460	07/19/2006 12:52:26	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRICE KEVIN			20	111	200603230001 37950	Lot#:5 Book:20 Pg:111 Sub:GRANDE VIEW 3RD ADDITION
200607190003 48450	07/19/2006 12:52:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON VIVIAN			27	95	200604200001 86380	Lot#:1004 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW 10TH SECTOR PHASE I
200608080003 83360	08/08/2006 01:36:59	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	YOUNG, TARA S			26	16	200606050002 64550	Lot#:75 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GARDENS OF GRANDE VIEW 1ST ADDITION

200609280004 80980	09/28/2006 09:07:41	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWE, WOODROW		27	95	200311140007 54310	Lot#:1026 Book:27 Pg:95 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 10TH ADDITION PHASE I
200609280004 81000	09/28/2006 09:07:43	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRICE, DARREL S		21	133	200606050002 64590	Lot#:572 Book:21 Pg:133 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 5TH ADDITION
200609280004	09/28/2006 09:07:42	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK KENNETH		26	16	200606050002 64670	Lot#:128 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES 1ST ADDITION PHASE I
200610200005 19310	10/20/2006 09:29:47	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON AVERY		26	16	200606050002 64660	Lot#:46 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
200606210002 98750	06/21/2006 04:01:49	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, STEWART		26	16	200406170003 29810	Lot#:10 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION
200608210004 07400	08/21/2006 02:36:15	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKE, PATRICK		26	16	200606050002 64580	Lot#:28 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GARDENS OF GRANDE VIEW 1ST ADDITION
200608210004 07390	08/21/2006 02:36:14	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCANN, REGINALD		26	16	200606050002 64580	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GARDENS OF GRANDE VIEW 1ST ADDITION PHASE I
200609010004	09/01/2006 03:25:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	BURKE, PATRICK J		26	16	200606050002 64580	Lot#:45 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GARDENS OF GRANDE VIEW 1ST ADDITION PHASE I

200610060004 96230	10/06/2006 09:50:44	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMPKIN, J C		26	16	200606050002 64660	Lot#:24 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES 1ST ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200610200005	10/20/2006 09:29:46	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	SHEARS GREGORY		26	16	200606050002 64520	Lot#:125 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200611200005 67360	11/20/2006 03:45:25	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON AVERY		26	16	200508230004 34480	Lot#:46 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES FIRST ADDITION TO ALABASTER
200611200005 67350	11/20/2006 03:45:24	GRANDE VIEW RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN LORENZO		26	16	200508230004 34490	Lot#:129 Book:26 Pg:16 Sub:GRANDE VIEW GARDENS AND TOWNHOMES FIRST ADDITION